
Exam Date Exam Time Exam Subjects Seats Room
Block A No Exams

Block B Friday, July 30, 2021 9:00 AM
OB/GYN
NEURO
PSYC

15 HS HSB 101

Block C Friday, September 3, 2021 9:00 AM

MEDICINE
NEURO
SURG
PEDS

25 HS HSB 102

Block D Friday, October 8, 2021 9:00 AM

OB/GYN
PEDS
SURG
PSYC

20 HS HSB 301

Block E Friday, November 12, 2021 9:00 AM

PSYC
OB/GYN
MEDICINE
PEDS
SURG

30 HS HSB 302

Block F Friday, December 17, 2021 9:00 AM

NEURO
PSYC
PEDS
OB/GYN
SURG

25 HS HSB 303

Block G Friday, February 4, 2022 9:00 AM

PEDS
NEURO
SURG
OB/GYN

20

Block H Friday, March 11, 2022 9:00 AM

PEDS
PSYC
MEDICINE
NEURO

25

Block I Friday, April 15, 2022 9:00 AM

SURG
PSYC
NEURO
OBGYN
PEDS

25

Block J Friday, May 20, 2022 9:00 AM

SURG
OB/GYN
PSYC
NEURO
MEDICINE

25

Family Medicine Friday, April 22, 2022 9:00 AM
Friday, May 6, 2022 9:00 AM
Friday, May 27, 2022 9:00 AM
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